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Church Calendar 

 
Sunday, November 25 
10:00 am - Sunday School 
11:00 am - Worship 
5:30 - 7:00 pm -Youth Group (6th - 12th) 
 
Monday, November 26 
2:00 pm - Bible Study 
5:00 pm - TOPS 
6:30 pm - Disciple Women's Meeting 
 
Tuesday, November 27 
6:00 pm - Outreach 
7:00 pm - Youth Committee 
 
Wednesday, November 28 
7:00 pm - Choir 
 
Thursday, November 29 
9:00 am - Mull Prep - Crackers 
 
Friday, November 30 
8:00 am - Mull Prep - Tents & Set-up 
 
Saturday, December 1 
5:00 am - Fires start for Chicken Mull 
11:00 am - Christmas Parade 
 
Sunday, December 2 
10:00 am - Sunday School 
11:00 am - "Hanging of Green" 
Last Day to Order Poinsettias for 
Christmas 

Monday, December 3 
2:00 pm - Bible Study 
5:00 pm - TOPS 
 
Tuesday, December 4 
8:45 am - 1:15 pm - ACTS 
5:00 - 9:00 pm - Pilot Club 
 
Wednesday, December 5 
7:00 pm - Choir 
 
Sunday, December 9 
8:00 am - CMF 
10:00 am - Sunday School 
11:00 am - Worship 
6:00 pm - Board Meeting 
 
Monday, December 10 
2:00 pm - Bible Study 
5:00 pm - TOPS 
 
Wednesday, December 12 
7:00 pm - Choir 
 
Friday, December 14 
5:00 pm -Youth Christmas Party 
 
Sunday, December 16 
8:30 am - Elder's Meeting 
10:00 am - Sunday School 
11:00 am - Christmas Cantata 

Monday, December 17 
2:00 pm - Bible Study 
5:00 pm - TOPS 
6:30 pm - Disciple Women's 
Christmas Party 
 
Sunday, December 23 
10:00 am - Jesus Birthday Party 
11:00 am - Worship 
 
December 24 - January 2 
Sheila will be in MN 
 
Monday, December 24 
11:00 pm - Christmas Eve Service 
Office Closed 
 
Tuesday, December 25 
Christmas 
 
Thursday, December 27 
IHN Overnight 
 
Saturday, December 29 
Disciple Women - Meal for IHN 
IHN Overnight 
 
Sunday, December 30 
10:00 am - Sunday School 
11:00 am - Worship (Change for 
Change) 



 



 



 



DW will fill 25 Christmas stockings for ACTS clients for November project. 
Next meeting will be October 29th at 6:30 in fellowship hall!   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Disciple Women donated this basket for the  
Darell Kennedy Benefit.  


